
Show #201224434: Cactus Reining Classic I (3/15/2025-3/22/2025)

129. NRHA 1775: Novice Horse Level 3 Go: 1 - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 843 Black Chex Cash Marco Ricotta 73.00 Timothy J Anderson$446.34 9.50

1T 812 Rufs Got Guns Nimroid Vannietvelt 73.00 Rockn F Equine LLC$446.34 9.50

3T 575 Millionaire Eric La Porte 72.50 Catherine Olson$209.40 7.00

3T 146 Hard To Forgett Torri Sims 72.50 Jennifer L. Gilliam$209.40 7.00

3T 791 Wallas First Vintage Matthew R Mills 72.50 Justine Chase$209.40 7.00

6T 463 Saras Wimpy Man Nitsan Sharoni 71.50 Lisa G (no) McMurl$66.13 4.50

6T 585 Ruf Play Melanie S Popov 71.50 Melanie S Popov$66.13 4.50

8T 430 Gunnablastya Melanie S Popov 71.00 Sarah Scott De Sanz2.50

8T 273 GH Cromed Mercedes Josiah D (Si) Haaby 71.00 Victoria Rivera2.50

10T 253 Maseratti Kreistal S Anderson 70.50 Ardyce Swain0.50

10T 383 Mad Dog Maddox Christian Rammerstorfer 70.50 Christian Rammerstorfer0.50

12T 252 Pop Me Another Brent Naylor 70.00 Deanne Ryan0.00

12T 704 Lil Cash For Cookies Travis J Wigen 70.00 Dawn M Wynne0.00

14T 811 Gals Love A Spook Breann Huyett 69.50 Rockn F Equine LLC0.00

14T 117 Pistols Smart Johnette L Burman 69.50 Juli Stone Moran0.00

16 215 Oakay Shining Gun Mike Flarida 68.00 Patricia Schrieber0.00

17 384 Hey Good Lookin Johnette L Burman 65.00 Kathryn Stalcup Meyers0.00

18T 279 Gotta Luckymoonstone Gabe A Davide 0.00 Cielo Hills Ranch0.00

18T 436 Must Be A Magnum Nathan Kent 0.00 Trident Star Ranch LLC0.00

18T 598 Custom Jeweler Martin Padilla 0.00 Paula Daniela Martinez0.00

130. NRHA 1750: Novice Horse Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 35

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 424 Jeanies Chic Wilfred Bosscha 73.50 Gabriella Pavel Threadgill$520.16 10.00

2 812 Rufs Got Guns Nimroid Vannietvelt 73.00 Rockn F Equine LLC$416.13 9.00

3T 146 Hard To Forgett Torri Sims 72.50 Jennifer L. Gilliam$221.93 7.00

3T 520 PL Trashyasparkler Steve Ouellet 72.50 Wendy Elkins$221.93 7.00

3T 791 Wallas First Vintage Matthew R Mills 72.50 Justine Chase$221.93 7.00

6T 218 HF Shocked Ya Matthew McDowell 71.50 Heritage Farms$145.64 4.50

6T 463 Saras Wimpy Man Nitsan Sharoni 71.50 Lisa G (no) McMurl$145.64 4.50

8T 430 Gunnablastya Melanie S Popov 71.00 Sarah Scott De Sanz$62.42 2.00

8T 597 CFR Diezmo 043 Martin Padilla 71.00 Isabelle Ord$62.42 2.00

8T 273 GH Cromed Mercedes Josiah D (Si) Haaby 71.00 Victoria Rivera$62.42 2.00

11T 253 Maseratti Kreistal S Anderson 70.50 Ardyce Swain0.00

11T 383 Mad Dog Maddox Christian Rammerstorfer 70.50 Christian Rammerstorfer0.00

11T 740 Wimpy Leo Gun MVL Eric Laporte 70.50 Michel Anne Kimball0.00

14T 572 Gun In For The Top Joseph Sutherland 70.00 Elizabeth M McHugh0.00

14T 252 Pop Me Another Brent Naylor 70.00 Deanne Ryan0.00

14T 704 Lil Cash For Cookies Travis J Wigen 70.00 Dawn M Wynne0.00

17T 122 Xtra Steppin Juice Chloe Kristine Hansen 69.50 Chloe Kristine Hansen0.00

17T 560 Spooks Gotta Whizzle Shawn Church 69.50 Elisha Irwin0.00

19 467 Ruf Wallowa Whiz Travis J Wigen 69.00 Marissa Fisher0.00

20 215 Oakay Shining Gun Mike Flarida 68.00 Patricia Schrieber0.00

21 450 Dreamn N Hollywood Yonathan Baruch 67.50 Jill S Cook0.00

22 693 Shiners Hot Cash Doug Porcello 65.00 Chris Karkenny0.00
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23T 367 Xtra Hickorys Wimpy Kreistal S Anderson 0.00 Pam King0.00

23T 279 Gotta Luckymoonstone Gabe A Davide 0.00 Cielo Hills Ranch0.00

23T 710 Takeyatothacandyshop Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 0.00 Mercy Brewster Paine0.00

131. NRHA 1700: Novice Horse Open Go: 1 - Shown: 41

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 463 Saras Wimpy Man Nitsan Sharoni 71.50 Lisa G (no) McMurl$406.58 9.00

1T 584 Apollo Icegunya 76 Dan L Huss 71.50 Smoking Roosters PH LLC$406.58 9.00

1T 686 Gotta Get Her Gun Preston J Kent 71.50 Staghead Ranch$406.58 9.00

4T 417 Talladega Nite Flavio Tarquini 71.00 Shelley Rosenberger$184.46 6.00

4T 430 Gunnablastya Melanie S Popov 71.00 Sarah Scott De Sanz$184.46 6.00

4T 734 Tr In Your Dream Alex Case 71.00 Jimmy McDavid$184.46 6.00

7T 683 Burnin The Nite Preston J Kent 70.50 Stout Reining Horses LLC$112.94 3.00

7T 108 Tricked Out Guns Torri Sims 70.50 Karley Fuller$112.94 3.00

7T 453 Pale Face Magnum Travis J Wigen 70.50 Melissa S Hainey$112.94 3.00

10T 572 Gun In For The Top Joseph Sutherland 70.00 Elizabeth M McHugh$36.70 0.25

10T 252 Pop Me Another Brent Naylor 70.00 Deanne Ryan$36.70 0.25

10T 704 Lil Cash For Cookies Travis J Wigen 70.00 Dawn M Wynne$36.70 0.25

10T 676 Ss New Hero Martin Padilla 70.00 Paula Daniela Martinez$36.70 0.25

14 122 Xtra Steppin Juice Chloe Kristine Hansen 69.50 Chloe Kristine Hansen0.00

15 611 Enterprizeworthy Crystal T McNutt 69.00 Susan A Lefevre-Friedman0.00

16 788 Gunner In Tinseltown Nathan Ivie 68.50 Gaylyn Widdison0.00

17T 215 Oakay Shining Gun Mike Flarida 68.00 Patricia Schrieber0.00

17T 837 Lk Mega Millions Riley Summerall 68.00 Deborah Renee Papaioanu0.00

17T 356 Its Gonna Be Me Dakota Hudgens 68.00 Linde Von Koeding0.00

17T 147 Sfhollywoodgunrunner Bre Kelley 68.00 Tania L Partridge0.00

21 148 Edison Electric Whiz Bre Kelley 67.50 Mark Beckman0.00

22 574 My Blue Eyed Girl Eric La Porte 66.50 Catherine Olson0.00

23T 697 Mob Shine Talmage Smedley 66.00  &  Wasatch Peak0.00

23T 176 O How You Sparkle Trysten Paskett 66.00 Jostin A Cooke0.00

23T 177 Gotta Be Queen Trysten Paskett 66.00 Shelly Manning0.00

26 102 Customized Flinn Nathan Ivie 65.50 Julie Evans0.00

27 612 Stormin Through Norman Crystal T McNutt 65.00 Susan A Lefevre-Friedman0.00

28 707 Star Lite Jersey Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 54.50 Shawn Martin0.00

29T 429 She Gotta Face Whiz Martin Padilla 0.00 Kimberly Rooker0.00

29T 202 Ask Alice Shawn Church 0.00 Cindy L Jerger0.00

29T 367 Xtra Hickorys Wimpy Kreistal S Anderson 0.00 Pam King0.00

29T 279 Gotta Luckymoonstone Gabe A Davide 0.00 Cielo Hills Ranch0.00

29T 134 High Voltage Juice Gloria Spiaggi 0.00 Julie Gray0.00

29T 163 Tricky As Hell Dakota Hudgens 0.00 Jade Rose Tuss-Olson0.00

29T 564 Knot Tooday Dan L Huss 0.00 Chandler Winard0.00

29T 833 Infernos Mistress Yali Avraham 0.00 70 Stables0.00


